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Printed  November  20,  2013  at  16:13
Staatsmeisterschaft  Standard  und  ÖM  Revolver  2013
STANDARD  --  Match  Results  By  Category

Ladies  Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

672,6606 63 Gruber,  Birgit AUTL S1 100,00
591,5084 62 Hochholdinger,  Christa AUTL OÖ2 87,94
568,7918 65 Nestl-Treiber,  Doris AUTL ST3 84,56
562,3498 59 Strasser,  Elisabeth AUTL NÖ4 83,60
547,5617 57 Aigner,  Edeltraud AUTL NÖ5 81,40
480,3201 55 Reiter,  Doris AUTL B6 71,41
454,4486 60 Kaiser-Schwarz,  Karin AUTL NÖ7 67,56
420,1636 67 Koppi,  Silke AUTL W8 62,46
387,8329 66 Lemmerer,  Irmgard AUTL ST9 57,66
368,6171 68 Hackauf,  Claudia AUTL W10 54,80
363,5204 64 Kribitz,  Manuela AUTL ST11 54,04
329,5484 163 Dorner,  Astrid AUTL ST12 48,99
312,4702 58 ROSENBAUM,  Eva AUTL NÖ13 46,45
310,9716 61 Bleibler,  Barbara AUTL OÖ14 46,23
285,5278 162 WILDMANN,  Bettina AUTL K15 42,45
233,2120 177 Wondrak,  Margit AUTL ST16 34,67
199,9545 161 SCHNAITT,  Desiree AUTL B17 29,73

Page  1  of  1Regional  Classification  System  used



Printed  November  20,  2013  at  16:14
Staatsmeisterschaft  Standard  und  ÖM  Revolver  2013
Team  Results

Ladies  Category

TEAM

Points Name

COMPETITOR

Points Name

Standard  Division

1564,3601 NÖLSt1
562,3498 Strasser,  Elisabeth
547,5617 Aigner,  Edeltraud
454,4486 Kaiser-Schwarz,  Karin

- ROSENBAUM,  Eva
1320,1451 STLSt2

568,7918 Nestl-Treiber,  Doris
387,8329 Lemmerer,  Irmgard
363,5204 Kribitz,  Manuela

- Dorner,  Astrid
902,4800 OÖLSt3

591,5084 Hochholdinger,  Christa
310,9716 Bleibler,  Barbara

788,7807 WLSt4
420,1636 Koppi,  Silke
368,6171 Hackauf,  Claudia

DQ Peer,  Karin
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Printed  November  20,  2013  at  16:13
Staatsmeisterschaft  Standard  und  ÖM  Revolver  2013
STANDARD  --  Match  Results  By  Category

Seniors  Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

700,5074 74 Ziebart,  Friedrich AUTS NÖ1 100,00
688,8659 87 VOLK,  Franz AUTS ST2 98,34
669,4323 72 Breitler,  Christian AUTS NÖ3 95,56
663,3211 81 Hochholdinger,  Walter AUTS OÖ4 94,69
658,8316 78 Birner,  Thomas AUTS OÖ5 94,05
648,1191 83 Kendlbacher,  Florian AUTS S6 92,52
626,4215 84 Gingl,  Gerhard AUTS ST7 89,42
599,3949 70 Hofer,  Hannes AUTS K8 85,57
584,8990 76 Wolfsgruber,  Horst AUTS OÖ9 83,50
561,2028 185 BÜRGER,  Günter AUTS K10 80,11
546,5795 73 Arlt,  Reinhard AUTS NÖ11 78,03
533,4130 88 Hörzinger,  Gerhard AUTS T12 76,15
519,8943 80 Ecker,  Wolfgang AUTS OÖ13 74,22
517,1818 77 SCHAUBMAIR  (STD),  Richard AUTS OÖ14 73,83
506,2219 89 MAURER,  Christian AUTS W15 72,27
459,9268 82 Kaeferboeck,  Guenther AUTS OÖ16 65,66
458,4763 86 WAITZ,  Harald AUTS ST17 65,45
455,8709 71 KATSCHER,  MichaelSTD AUTS NÖ18 65,08
452,5503 90 Pataki,  Martin AUTS W19 64,60
446,5460 182 Wondrak,  Andreas AUTS ST20 63,75
437,5986 69 Burger,  Wilfried AUTS K21 62,47
415,0702 75 Schiffer,  Gerhard AUTS OÖ22 59,25
408,3497 79 Ausweger,  Ernst AUTS OÖ23 58,29
398,7410 85 Zagler,  Siegi AUTS ST24 56,92

Page  1  of  1Regional  Classification  System  used



Printed  November  20,  2013  at  16:14
Staatsmeisterschaft  Standard  und  ÖM  Revolver  2013
Team  Results

Seniors  Category

TEAM

Points Name

COMPETITOR

Points Name

Standard  Division

1916,5192 NÖS1St1
700,5074 Ziebart,  Friedrich
669,4323 Breitler,  Christian
546,5795 Arlt,  Reinhard

1907,0517 OÖS1St2
663,3211 Hochholdinger,  Walter
658,8316 Birner,  Thomas
584,8990 Wolfsgruber,  Horst

- SCHAUBMAIR  (STD),  Richard
1483,6388 STS1St3

626,4215 Gingl,  Gerhard
458,4763 WAITZ,  Harald
398,7410 Zagler,  Siegi

1293,6485 WS1St4
506,2219 MAURER,  Christian
452,5503 Pataki,  Martin
334,8763 Tampermeier,  Josef

- POLLACK,  Harald
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Printed  November  20,  2013  at  16:13
Staatsmeisterschaft  Standard  und  ÖM  Revolver  2013
STANDARD  --  Match  Results  By  Category

Super  Seniors  Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

590,3369 92 Kugler,  Wolfgang AUTSS B1 100,00
560,6219 99 Riedel,  Ronald AUTSS S2 94,97
558,1030 110 Laukes,  Karl AUTSS W3 94,54
555,7378 98 Mühlbacher,  Hubert AUTSS OÖ4 94,14
518,3331 100 Fuchs,  Anton AUTSS ST5 87,80
512,4163 94 Fischer,  Peter AUTSS NÖ6 86,80
497,9550 102 Ceh,  Hubert AUTSS ST7 84,35
456,1205 107 Andriopoulos,  Vasilis AUTSS W8 77,26
446,8781 111 Bjelic,  Miomir AUTSS W9 75,70
445,9595 97 Baumgartner,  Gerhard AUTSS OÖ10 75,54
403,5348 95 Moessenboeck,  Franz AUTSS OÖ11 68,36
373,2819 103 Silberschneider,  Günter AUTSS ST12 63,23
367,2415 104 Klimbacher,  Josef AUTSS ST13 62,21
340,6402 91 Wellendorf,  Walter AUTSS B14 57,70
334,8763 109 Tampermeier,  Josef AUTSS W15 56,73
331,8481 105 STEINKELLNER,  Hermann AUTSS VB16 56,21
330,5633 106 GALLHART,  Manfred AUTSS W17 56,00
316,9778 108 POLLACK,  Harald AUTSS W18 53,69

Page  1  of  1Regional  Classification  System  used



Printed  November  20,  2013  at  16:14
Staatsmeisterschaft  Standard  und  ÖM  Revolver  2013
Team  Results

Super  Seniors  Category

TEAM

Points Name

COMPETITOR

Points Name

Standard  Division

1461,1016 WS2St1
558,1030 Laukes,  Karl
456,1205 Andriopoulos,  Vasilis
446,8781 Bjelic,  Miomir

- GALLHART,  Manfred
1405,2321 OÖS2St2

555,7378 Mühlbacher,  Hubert
445,9595 Baumgartner,  Gerhard
403,5348 Moessenboeck,  Franz

1389,5700 STS2St3
518,3331 Fuchs,  Anton
497,9550 Ceh,  Hubert
373,2819 Silberschneider,  Günter

- Klimbacher,  Josef
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) rr Match Results
Öst. Meisterschaft Revolve r 2Aß
Printed November 17 , 201 3 at 21 .13

Pr %
1 100 00
2 94 01
3 8631
4 8452
5 8360
6 8338
7 8060
B 7702
9 75 71

10 75 09
11 72 71
12 61 77
13 55 76
14 52 27
15 47 86
16 46 40
17 45 B0
18 37 16

Points
871 , 7574
81 9 , 5267
752 , 4314
736, g0g3
729, 7695
726 ,8924
702, 6096
671 , 4335
660 ,0213
654 , 6265
633 , 81 39
538 ,5129
486 , 0867
455 , 6540
417 ,2296
404 ,5255
399 ,2546
323 , 9317

Competitor
122 REITER, Gerald
123 KIRCHWEGER, Hermann
128 KRONBERGER, Martin
130 HANDL, Reinhard
125 PRASCHINGER, Edgar
132 SIBER, Gernot
134 Willhalm, RudolfJun
129 KROISS, Robert
131 HOFER, HeinzCh
127 ZOECHLINGER, Peter
126 RESCHENHOFER, Roman
133 PFEIFER, Dietmar
167 Arnold, Thomas
166 Rust, Benedikt
168 EGGER, Andreas
17A DUMFARTH, Michael
124 KALKHAUSER, Dietmar
169 KRAL, Andreas

Bdsld
B
NO
oö
oö
NÖ
ST
NÖ
oö
ST
NÖ
NÖ
ST
K
B
K
oö
NÖ
NÖ

Regional Classification System used Page 1 of 1



Printed  November  20,  2013  at  16:13
Staatsmeisterschaft  Standard  und  ÖM  Revolver  2013
REVOLVER  (STANDARD)  --  Match  Results  By  Category

Seniors  Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

642,1080 137 SCHAUBMAIR  (REV),  Richard AUTS OÖ1 100,00
580,1976 136 Breitler,  ChristianREV AUTS NÖ2 90,36
463,6102 138 Ausweger,  ErnstREV AUTS OÖ3 72,20
448,5416 139 GINGL,  Gerhard  (REV) AUTS ST4 69,85
431,2974 171 ARLT  (REV),  Reinhard AUTS NÖ5 67,17
329,4661 135 KATSCHER,  MichaelREV AUTS NÖ6 51,31

Page  1  of  1Regional  Classification  System  used



Printed  November  20,  2013  at  16:13
Staatsmeisterschaft  Standard  und  ÖM  Revolver  2013
REVOLVER  (STANDARD)  --  Match  Results  By  Category

Super  Seniors  Category

RegCat Tag ICSClsCompetitorPoints%

552,7397 142 Willhalm,  RudolfRev AUTSS NÖ1 100,00
470,8316 143 Willhalm,  KlausRev AUTSS NÖ2 85,18
437,4283 141 FERSTL,  ErichREV AUTSS NÖ3 79,14
409,8538 144 EINRAMHOF  (REV),  Manfred AUTSS OÖ4 74,15
377,5189 140 WELLENDORF,  WalterREV AUTSS B5 68,30
323,4882 172 KUGLER  (REV),  Wolfgang AUTSS B6 58,52
314,0326 147 STEINKELLNER,  HermannREV AUTSS VB7 56,81
291,2611 173 HUBMAYER  (REV),  Otto AUTSS W8 52,69

Page  1  of  1Regional  Classification  System  used



Printed  November  20,  2013  at  16:14
Staatsmeisterschaft  Standard  und  ÖM  Revolver  2013
Team  Results

General  Category

TEAM

Points Name

COMPETITOR

Points Name

Revolver  (Standard)  Division

2250,9058 NÖHR1
819,5267 KIRCHWEGER  (REV),  Hermann
728,7695 PRASCHINGER,  EdgarREV
702,6096 Willhalm,  RudolfJunRev

- RESCHENHOFER,  RomanREV
2160,6732 OÖHR2

752,4314 KRONBERGER,  MartinREV
736,8083 HANDL,  ReinhardREV
671,4335 KROISS,  RobertREV

- SCHAUBMAIR  (REV),  Richard
1925,4266 STHR3

726,8924 SIBER,  GernotREV
660,0213 HOFER,  HeinzChREV
538,5129 PFEIFER,  Dietmar  (REV)

1704,9303 BHR4
871,7574 REITER,  GeraldREV
455,6540 Rust,  Benedikt
377,5189 WELLENDORF,  WalterREV

- KUGLER  (REV),  Wolfgang
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